	Governor
	Autumn Date Setting
	Aut H&S
	Aut Quality
	Aut Finance
	Aut Staffing
	Aut Full
	Spr H&S
	Spr Quality
	Spr Finance
	Spr Staffing
	Spring Full
	Sum H&S
	Sum Quality
	Sum Finance
	Sum Staffing
	Sum Full

	Name
	16.9.15
	4.11.15
	4.11.15
	18.11.15
	25.11.15
	2.12.15
	9.3.16
	9.3.16
	16.3.16
	23.3.16
	30.3.16
	15.6.16
	15.6.16
	20.6.16
	29.6.16
	6.7.16
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	Present
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	Present 
	Present
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	Mrs L Price
	Present 
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	Present
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	Mr D Waddington
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Present
	 
	 
	 
	Present
	Present 
	 
	 
	Present 
	 Present
	 Present

	Mr J Spofforth
	 
	 
	 
	Present
	 
	Present
	 
	 
	Present
	 
	Present 
	 
	 
	Present 
	 
	Present

	Mr C Grannell
	Present 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Present
	Present
	Present
	 
	 
	Present 
	Present
	Present
	Present 
	 
	Present

	Mr M Jones
	 
	Present
	Present
	 
	 
	Present
	Present
	Present
	 
	 
	Present 
	Present
	Present
	 
	 
	

	Mr S Daly
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Present
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Present 
	 
	 
	Present 
	 Present
	





Governors are in different committees and therefore not required to attend all meetings.  All governors should attend the meeting of the Full Governing Body.
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